
FOURTH B.H.M.S. (2021-2023) 
TIME TABLE FOR SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 

November – 2022 
 

Theory Examination 
Date Day Subject Marks Time 

01/11/2022 Tuesday Practice of Medicine 100 Marks 

10.00am - 01.00pm 02/11/2022 Wednesday Homoeopathic  Materia Medica 100 Marks 

03/11/2022 Thursday Organon Of Medicine And 
Homoeopathic Philosophy 100 Marks 

04/11/2022 Friday Repertory 50 Marks 
10.00 am – 12.00 noon 05/11/2022 Saturday Community Medicine 50 Marks 

 
Oral including Practical Examination 

Batch A - 010101012018002 – 0101010120180087 = 50 Students 
Batch B -0101010120180088 - 0101010120180135 = 47 Students 

 
Date Day Subject Marks Time 

07/11/2022 Monday 
Batch A - Practice of Medicine 100 Marks 

09.00 am onwards 

 

Batch B – H.M.M 100 Marks 

08/11/2022 Tuesday 
Batch A – H.M.M 100 Marks 

Batch B - Practice of Medicine 100 Marks 

09/11/2022 Wednesday 

Batch A - Organon of medicine and 

homoeopathic philosophy 
100 Marks 

Batch B – Repertory 50 Marks 

10/11/2022 Thursday 

Batch A – Repertory 50 Marks 

Batch B - Organon of medicine and 

homoeopathic philosophy 
100 Marks 

11/11/2022 Friday Batch A - Community Medicine 50 Marks 

12/11/2022 Saturday Batch B - Community Medicine 50 Marks 

VIVA WILL START AT 09.00 AM 
 
 

 


